

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: CC No.5556 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06	10.04.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is not available. Learned counsel for the respondent submits that pursuant to the orders dated 08.11.2022 of this Court, the matter was examined and the request of the petitioner was rejected on 02.11.2023. List under the caption 'for dismissal', on 17.04.2026. <u>NJS, J</u> Ssv	